Tentative Committee Referrals
Wednesday, April 29,2015

HCR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

86 Health & Welfare
87 Health & Welfare
90 House & Govt.

SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

52
53
54
58
SB No.

R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt

— Morning Hour No. 13

16
17
20
52
59
64
79
83
183
213
267

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Education
Insurance
Commerce
Civil Law
Commerce

Agriculture

Transportation

Education



